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Funeral Services

CARDIFF & GLAMORGAN MEMORIAL PARK

AND CREMATORIUM
FROM 1ST MAY 2023

Please note, full or committal service times are to finish 40 minutes past the
hour (irrespective of when they began) and that attendants should leave

by 50 minutes past the hour so as to avoid encroaching on the following
family's time. Thank you.

Service Service Time Service Type Total Charge
1 From Stillborn 9.00 - 16.00 From. Stillborn up to_18 £0.00
up to 18 years years: Full or Committal
Direct Cremation (No Service)
Delivery by prior Funeral Director / no
arrangement attendance: No service
Funeral suitable to both DeIiver. by prior ’
2 | Director/ no Crematorium and y by p £480.00
. " arrangement suitable to
attendance Funeral Director: :
both Crematorium and
8.00-09.00/ Funeral Director
17.00 - 17.30
Funeral de\/l\i/\?errmﬁrggyb Funeral Director / no
3| Director/no Y, y attendance: No service, £800.00
attendance arrangement working day delivery
9.00-17.00
Attended Personal Service
Full or Committal to include
30-minute service (20
minutes in chapel) Coffin
on catafalque before
4 Personal 09.00/09.30/ the service or brought £880.00
service 10.00/10.30 in a suitable vehicle. )
Max 25 attendees.
Projected image or name
of deceased. Choice of
music, entry and exit only.
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Service Service Time Service Type Total Charge

Attended Personal Service

Hire of chapel only
(No cremation): Service in
Chapel only at the following
time slots 09:00 - 16:00 to

Hire of include 1 projected photo
5| chapel only 9.00 - 10.00 or logo + 5 pieces of music; £390.00
(No cremation) other extras available at

additional cost
(Service No cremation)
(Service 40 min max
duration)

Attended Premium Services

Full or Committal to include
1 projected photo or logo
Celebration of [09.00/10.00/11:00| + 5 pieces of music; other £980.00

Life /15.00 & 16.00 Obitus options available at )
additional cost (Service 40
min max duration)

Full or Committal to include
1 projected photo or logo
+ 5 pieces of music; other £1.030.00
Obitus options available at U
additional cost (Service 40

min max duration)

Celebration of

. . 12:00/13:00
7 | Life (Premlum 8 14.00
times)

Extra hour for extended

or large services. Thls £320.00

includes 1 extra service
from Obitus

Additional time | Only available on
8 | (double slot service times from
provision) 11.00 until 15.00

Hire of chapel only (No
cremation): Service in
Chapel only at the following
time slots 09:00 - 16:00 to
Hire of include 1 projected photo o
9 | chapel only 11.00 - 16.00 logo + 5 pieces of music; £460.00
(No cremation) other extras available at
additional cost (Service No
cremation)
(Service 40 min max
duration)
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Service Service Time Service Type Total Charge
Saturday Services
Full or Committal to include
1 projected photo or logo
Saturd_ay 9:00/10:00 & + 5 pieces of music; other
10| Celebration of ; . ) £1,590.00
Life service 11.00 Obitus options available at
additional cost (Service 40
min max duration)
Additional time Extra hour for extended
Available from 09.00 or large services. This
11| (double slot . : . £460.00
rovision) until 10.00 includes 1 extra service
P from Obitus
ADDITIONAL SERVICES (FOR BURIAL OR CREMATION)
12 | Cancellation Fee (cremation) £122.00
Out of Time Penalty - APPLICABLE IF A FOLLOWING CORTEGE
13| 1S KEPT WAITING (charged but remitted to the waiting family - £365.00
see regulations)

ADDITIONAL CHAPEL FACILITIES - PLEASE NOTE, ALL SERVICES
AGED 18 OR UNDER, WE OFFER A FREE LIVE WEBCAST, 1 FREE PHOTO
AND SLIDESHOW. ALTERNATIVELY THE VALUE OF THESE OPTIONS CAN BE
CREDITED AGAINST A MORE PREMIUM OPTION. ALL REQUESTS ARE TO BE
MADE 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE.

14 | Single image £0.00

15 tl?;:rs]gtzf?ﬁgmijgg to 25 photos with a simple fade £50.00
16 | Music slideshow - Up to 25 photos, played to a piece of music £85.00
17 groi;nsescijotr:;blr;ee (—J”tJep()j to 25 photos, with a chosen theme £100.00
18 | Extra single picture £12.00
19 | Family supplied video/photo tribute £27.00
20 [ Bespoke Tribute - A professionally crafted bespoke tribute £412.00
21| Extra work charge £25.00
22 | Extra Photo Charge £25.00
23 | Tribute Download £15.00
24 | Webcast Live & On Demand £80.00
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25 | Webcast Live Only £60.00
26 [ DVD, USB, Blue-ray and Audio CD £60.00
27 | Video Book £95.00
28| Memory box £130.00
29| Extra Copies £30.00

CREMATED REMAINS FEES

30 [ Scattering cremated remains without family attendance No Charge
31 [ Attendance at scattering £74.00
32 [ Certificate of cremation No Charge
33 [ Certified extract from Register £15.00
34 | Wooden Casket £69.00

INDEPENDENT CHAPEL SERVICES

35 Additional Bearers X 2 ( This must be ordered 2 days in advance ) | No Charge

36 [ Organ with organist £60.00
37 [ Organ with family organist No Charge
38 [ Organist Cancellation (less than 48 hours notice) £60.00

TRADITIONAL & NATURAL BURIAL IN THE MEMORIAL PARK

1 Exclusive Right of burial in 50 year £609.00 99 year £1.218.00
1 Interment plot (at-need) lease lease

5 Ex_cluswe Right of Burial in 50 year £914.00 99 year £1,825.00
2 interment plot (at-need) lease lease

3 Exclusive Right of burial in 50 year £767.00 99 year £1.,533.00
1 Interment plot (pre-need) lease lease

4 E>.<clu3|ve Right of Burial in 50 year £960.00 99 year £2.294.00
2 interment plot (pre-need) lease lease

5 | Interment Fee (Fee is per Interment or reopening of grave) £646.00

6 | Compulsory Headstone Memorial (see regulations) £1,323.00

7 | Brick Lined Grave (In addition to the above fees) £7,431.00
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TRADITIONAL & NATURAL BURIAL IN THE MEMORIAL PARK

8 | Inscriptions - price upon application POA
9 | External Mason’s permit £180.00
10 | Service in Chapel £460.00
11 | Additional chapel facilities See Cremation Fees
12 | Transferring of grave deed ownership £73.00
13 | Children under 16 years of age (Interment fee only) POA
14 | Grave Turfing Nil
15| Over (any one of ) 35” Width, 80” length or 24” depth (burial only) £392.00
16 6 Memorial Plaque in Memorial Garden As per memorial prices

(not compulsory) on previous page
17 | Burial identification £39.00
18 | Transferring of grave deed ownership £73.00
19 | Exclusive Right of burial of body organs £200.00

CREMATED REMAINS INTERMENT IN A PRIVATE GRAVE
20 | In either Traditional or Natural Burial Grounds £170.00
EXHUMATIONS

21| Human Remains £1,224.00
22 | Cremated Remains £368.00
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